# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

#### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee KNOX CASH JOBBERS, INC. 0029246.09.99999 4/17/2007 6:55:18 PM \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

**Registered Agent** 

175 N US 25 E BARBOURVILLE, KY 40906 WILBERT B. EVANS 175 N. US 25E BARBOURVILLE, KY 40906

## Officers

President	Wilbert B. Evans	Barbourville, Ky 40906
Secretary	David M. Evans	Barbourville, Ky 40906
Treasurer	David M. Evans	Barbourville, Ky 40906
Vice President	David M. Evans	Barbourville, Ky 40906
ARP Signature	WILBERT B EVANS	Barbourville, Ky 40906

## Directors

Director	David M. Evans	Bsrbourville, Ky 40906
Director	Wilbert B. Evans	Bsrbourville, Ky 40906

#### **Signatures**

Signature	Wilbert Evans
Title	President